Attractive, dimmable,
and afforadlble LED
BR30 lamp solution
LED BR30
Philips BR30 LED lamps are the smart alternative to standard incandescent. The
traditional lamp design can provide excellent dimming performance with spectacular
energy savings. They provide the beautiful light and dependable performance you
expect from LED at an economical price.

922-27/P/
2200 K 90 922-927
Order Code
Full
Product
Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI) Color Code
E26/WG
6/1FB
929002032104 7.2BR30/C
OR/930/P/
E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
3000 K 90 930
929002032204 7.2BR30/C
OR/940/P
/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
4000 K 90 940
929002092304 7.2BR30/C
OR/927/P/
E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
2700 K 90 927
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
929003619804 8.8BR30/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/DI
M/120V 6/1CT
60 Hz 8.8 W
929003619904 8.8BR30/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D
IM/120V 6/1CT
60 Hz 8.8 W
929003620004 8.8BR30/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D
IM/120V 6/1CT
60 Hz 8.8 W
929003620104 8.8BR30/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D
IM/120V 6/1CT
60 Hz 8.8 W
929003620203 7.2BR30/DipS/
5CCT/P/E26/DIM/T20 2/3CT
- 7.2 W
929003585403 4.5BR30/UE/930/P/E26/D/T20
1PF/3 SRP
- 4.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
929003585503 4.5BR30/UE/950/P/E26/D/T20
1PF/3 SRP
- 4.5 W
929002204163 7.2BR30/PER/950/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
60 Hz 7.2 W
929001870334 7.2BR30/MAS/
922-27/P/E26/WG 6/1FB
60 Hz 7.2 W
929002032104 7.2BR30/COR/930/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
60 Hz 7.2 W
929002032204 7.2BR30/COR/940/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
60 Hz 7.2 W
929002092304 7.2BR30/COR/927/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
60 Hz 7.2 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003619804 8.8BR30/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V 6/1CT 70 °C
929003619904 8.8BR30/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V 6/1CT 70 °C
929003620004 8.8BR30/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V 6/1CT 70 °C
929003620104 8.8BR30/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V 6/1CT 70 °C
929003620203 7.2BR30/DipS/5CCT/P/E26/DIM/T20 2/3CT 70 °C
929003585403 4.5BR30/UE/930/P/E26/D/T20 1PF/3 SRP 60 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003585503 4.5BR30/UE/950/P/E26/D/T20 1PF/3 SRP 60 °C
929002204163 7.2BR30/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 70 °C
929001870334 7.2BR30/MAS/922-27/P/E26/WG 6/1FB 75 °C
929002032104 7.2BR30/COR/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 75 °C
929002032204 7.2BR30/COR/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 75 °C
929002092304 7.2BR30/COR/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 70 °C
Controls and Dimming
LED BR30
4Product family leaflet, 2026, May 22 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003619804 8.8BR30/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V 6/1CT Only with specific
dimmers
929003619904 8.8BR30/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V
6/1CT
Only with specific
dimmers
929003620004 8.8BR30/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V
6/1CT
Only with specific
dimmers
929003620104 8.8BR30/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V
6/1CT
Only with specific
dimmers
929003620203 7.2BR30/DipS/5CCT/P/E26/DIM/T20 2/3CT Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003585403 4.5BR30/UE/930/P/E26/D/T20 1PF/3 SRP Only with specific
dimmers
929003585503 4.5BR30/UE/950/P/E26/D/T20 1PF/3 SRP Only with specific
dimmers
929002204163 7.2BR30/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
929001870334 7.2BR30/MAS/922-27/P/E26/WG 6/1FB Yes
929002032104 7.2BR30/COR/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
929002032204 7.2BR30/COR/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
929002092304 7.2BR30/COR/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
929003619804 8.8BR30/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V
6/1CT
-20 °C to 45 °C
929003619904 8.8BR30/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V
6/1CT
-20 °C to 45 °C
929003620004 8.8BR30/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V
6/1CT
-20 °C to 45 °C
929003620104 8.8BR30/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/DIM/120V
6/1CT
-20 °C to 45 °C
929003620203 7.2BR30/DipS/5CCT/P/E26/DIM/T20
2/3CT
-20 to +45 °C
929003585403 4.5BR30/UE/930/P/E26/D/T20 1PF/3
SRP
-20 to +45 °C
929003585503 4.5BR30/UE/950/P/E26/D/T20 1PF/3
SRP
-20 to +45 °C
929002204163 7.2BR30/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB
T20
-20 to +45 °C
929001870334 7.2BR30/MAS/922-27/P/E26/WG 6/1FB -20 to +45 °C
929002032104 7.2BR30/COR/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB
T20
-20 to +45 °C
929002032204 7.2BR30/COR/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB
T20
-20 to +45 °C
929002092304 7.2BR30/COR/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB
T20
-20 to +45 °C
(cd/1000lm) 0
o